Extract 13. Olof (14:23-14:44)

1

~ oUW

O

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

OLO

FAC

OLO

ADM

OLO

FAC

OLO
FAC

OLO

regnar det a:
rains 1t a:
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(1.4)
Jja

(1.6)
du beviljats bilstdd for den eller are
you ‘re granted car subsidy for it or 1is it
(1.9)
ent end ratten har ju n kopp
ent end the stearing wheel has a cup
(1.4)
ett speciellt handtag sa& dar sa att
a special handhold so there so that
(0.4)
e[eh]

[kaln kora med en hand

can drive with one hand

(0.3)
ah juste



